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04/08/24 Profit & Loss
Cash Basis January 1 through April 8, 2024

READYFM

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Contributions Income
Unrestricted

Total Contributions Income
Fundraisers

Radio Station Income
MCCC Discount
Sunday Services
Show Sponsor
Monthly Sponsor
Radio Station Income - Other

Total Radio Station Income
Total Income

Expense
ReadyFM Contract Labor
Technology
Licenses and Permits

Professional Fees
Accounting

Total Professional Fees
Rent
Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Jan1 - Apr 8, 24

1,369.62
1,369.62
44.93

-70.00
1,000.00
500.00
500.00
-150.00

1,780.00

3,194.55

2,400.00
617.14
1,012.00

150.00
150.00
1,000.00

5,179.14

-1,984.59

-1,984.59
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