READYFM Profit & Loss

January 1 through April 8, 2024

	Jan 1 - Apr 8, 24
Ordinary Income/Expense	
Income	
Contributions Income Unrestricted	1,369.62
Total Contributions Income	1,369.62
Fundraisers	44.93
Radio Station Income	
MCCC Discount	-70.00
Sunday Services	1,000.00
Show Sponsor	500.00
Monthly Sponsor	500.00
Radio Station Income - Other	-150.00
Total Radio Station Income	1,780.00
Total Income	3,194.55
Expense	
ReadyFM Contract Labor	2,400.00
Technology	617.14
Licenses and Permits	1,012.00
Professional Fees Accounting	150.00
Total Professional Fees	150.00
Rent	1,000.00
Total Expense	5,179.14
Net Ordinary Income	-1,984.59
Net Income	-1,984.59